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Cohort 7 - Secondary — Shreveport/Bossier City

Math Content Leader Training

July 23, 2019

]
{ Last Name

First Name | District

Email Address

Signature .

| Airhart Lisa Grant Lisa.airhani@gpsb.org

'guArmstrong 1 Whitney | Morehouse Warmstrong@mpsb.us

| Bailey | Quintina | Frankiin meow7 1232@yahoo.com

| Bass Knox | Stephanie | Franklin sbass@fpsb.us

_! Beavers l Latonzia | Red River Parish lbeavers@rrbulldogs.com

| Boothe | Jemie | Webster Jamie.boothe@webslerpsb.org

! Brown | Delmon ; Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools.org

| Caraway LAnn | City of Monroe Ann caraway@meschools.net

{ Cardin | Jennifer Richiand jcardin@richland.k12 la.us

[ Cerler | Elsa Concordia T ecaner@cpsblaus |

! Clark j Christy | Bossier christy clark@bossierschools.org

| Cubie  Kwenza | Concorda | kcubie@cpsbla.us

| Davis " Tizriha Bossier martha davis@bossierschools.org

i—Garison B | elissa ; Bossier Parish Melissa garison@bossierschools.org

i Green . Randy | East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrolischools.org

: Haaslrup | Antisha | Ciaiborne Parish Antishahaastrup@gmail.com

i\ Hamillon + Nancy . Csddo nhamilon@caddoschuols.org
Hammers , Krystle ' Caddo Parish _‘ khammers@caddoschools.org

"Hendrix Eidon ; Caddo T Ehendrix@caddoschools.org

. Horne . Lakristal | Monroe City Schools Lakristal. Horme@mcschools net
Issac ] i'mlah ]_Nalchitoches Parish Akilah issac@nat.k12 la.us
Jarrell " | Sandra Caddo Parish skjarrell@caddoschools.org
Johnson Dorothy East Carroll djohnson@e-carrolischools.org
Johnson Letrell | Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22@caddoschools.org
Jones Sabrina District 3 sabrina.m.jones24@gmail.com
Kirts Henry Red River Parish School hkirts@rrbulldogs.com
Kratzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica.kratzer@bossierschools.org
LaCaze John Red River jlacaze1@rrbulldogs.com

| Lacey Mary Madison parish Mary lacey@madisonpsb.org
Leonard Kiley Lafayette Parish Kcleonard@|lpssonline.com
Lioyd Ronda Richland rlioyd@richland.k12.la.us

"Loston Deidra Caddo dloston@caddoschools.org
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Loveance Risa Caddo rdloveance@caddoschools.org =
'Ll_\/lﬂler Tracy Grant tracy.marler@gpsb.org
i_Ma"“f'I Colby Webster colby mariin@websterpsb.org
| Marze Stephenie Bossier Parish Schoals Stephenie.marze@bossierschools org
. Mathews Angela Quachita Parish anash@opsb.net
:Hm__ Angela DeSoto angela.mcclintock@desolopsb.com
; McCutcheon { Robert | Caddo rwmccutcheon@caddoschools.org
L'.churk Katherine I Morehouse Parish kmegurk@mpsb.us
| Mcleod April | Morehouse Aprilmcleod@beekmancharter.org
[ Mingo ] Freddie ! Caddo freddiemingo2@yahoo.com
Miramontz Steven Bossier sleven.miramontz@bossierschools.org
i Overby-Allen | Kylee ! Nalchitoches koverbya0Q1@gmail.com
| Parks | Ryan i Franklin Parish rparks@fpsb.us.
‘i_l?.lqhardson }T Marvin ‘ Madison marvin nchardson@madlsonpsb org
| Russell l Amy LaSalle Arussell@lasallepsb com
| Russell '| Jack Monroe City ) Jack.Russell@mcschools, net
Smith ; Tamekia | Caddo tsmith4 3@caddoschools.org
. Wacdell | Amanda | Caddo Parish praddeII88@caddoschoo1s 0rg
:W : StephérT- IWH‘\ Parish Sw:lllamé@wmﬁpsb org T
. Young | Joann . Morehouse Parish joannyoung@beekmancharter.org .
[ReeS ' Wietco | Ved Qe WMREVESED Crhullcdons. cn e
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